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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GymQuarters * 113.725 28.300 27.725 28.975 28.725
12 1 1

576 Chloe Haupfear 9.500 9.150
584 Maggie Naeger 9.400 9.475
589 Fatima Richards 9.400
573 Emma Hall 9.325 9.6509.650
583 Rebekah Murray 9.250 9.600
737 Madison Cumberland 9.700
555 Madyson Arnel 9.625

2 Eagles * 113.125 28.400 27.350 28.725 28.650
21 2 2

111 Madison Ross 9.550 9.600
110 Emily Manning 9.425 9.575
103 Olivia Mitchell 9.425 9.550
108 Julia Norman 9.150 9.550
107 Paxton Misemer 9.125 9.550
105 Anna Vogt 9.075
104 Ashton Meuret 9.550

3 Chesterfield * 111.975 28.025 27.175 28.525 28.250
4T3 3 3

278 Allison Stanec 9.450 8.950 9.3509.325
279 Renee Stanec 9.325 8.875 9.475
282 Erin Clay 9.250 9.4259.725
281 Alison Clay 9.350 9.475

4 Xtreme-PB * 111.225 27.625 27.075 28.450 28.075
96 4 4

476 Paige Bradley 9.400 9.3259.575
477 Emily Baller 9.325 9.200
475 Makenzie Cassie 8.900 9.100
474 Lauren McDonough 8.775 9.3509.425
473 Vanessa Adams 9.4009.450

5 All American * 110.625 28.000 26.925 28.150 27.550
184 5 7

255 Delaney Ditto 9.575 8.800 9.550
266 Whitney White 9.425 9.325 9.4009.325
250 Kathryn Bonzon 9.000 9.2259.275
256 Alexandria Grapsas 8.800 8.925
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6 Flipside * 110.175 27.450 26.300 28.175 28.250
4T7 12 6

217 Gillian Nicholson 9.225 9.350
218 Karryn Wieda 9.150 8.775 9.5259.575
216 Grace Miller 9.075 8.800 9.3759.350
215 Skyler Smith 8.725
214 Gracyn Pietrusinski 9.250

7 Flip Shop * 109.875 27.325 26.750 27.750 28.050
108T 6 12

624 Kynslee Hill 9.300 9.050 9.200
622 Kennedy Douglas 9.025 9.000 9.3509.200
621 Ava Arehart 9.000
623 Alissa Flenniken 8.700 9.4009.350
625 Riley Melton 9.300

8 Barron * 109.625 27.325 25.700 28.375 28.225
68T 18 5

171 Emilee Furrer 9.325
175 Mason Meinershagen 9.100 9.3759.425
172 Brianna Schwer 8.900 8.700 9.3759.500
177 Marina Casaregola 8.600
176 Emma Ryffel 8.400 9.475
173 Sophia Huch 9.450

9 Northside * 109.425 27.000 26.500 27.825 28.100
814T 11 10

481 Rachel Cribbin 9.150 9.200 9.275
478 Emily Lucero 8.975
480 Amanda Hawkins 8.875 9.4759.500
485 Elizabeth Petruso 8.675 9.3509.375
479 Kylee Myers 8.625 8.950

10 Show-Me * 109.225 27.175 26.725 27.475 27.850
15T12 7 15

707 Kate Devine 9.375 8.850 9.1259.200
700 Brooke Sublett 8.900 9.050 9.4009.125
702 Grace Herbold 8.900 8.825 9.3259.150
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11 Spirits * 109.075 27.275 26.125 27.800 27.875
13T11 13 11

237 Anna Curtis 9.275 8.800 9.3259.050
235 Chelsea Phillips 9.150 8.750 9.2009.550
238 Erica Rebholz 8.850 9.350
236 Katrina Rebholz 8.575
239 Emily Creek 9.200

12 Rebound * 108.725 27.900 26.050 26.875 27.900
125 15 19T

202 Jadalyn Crozier 9.400 8.800 9.3759.175
204 Hannah Wilhite 9.250 8.800 9.3509.000
203 Morgan Crozier 9.250 8.450 9.175
205 Cassidy McGonigal 8.700

13 Mercury * 108.575 26.850 26.600 27.175 27.950
1117 9T 17

446 Hailey Rice 9.150 9.100
455 Maliyah Wampler 8.900 8.900 9.425
434 Rachael Brock 8.800 8.600 9.3759.275
441 Aaliyah Foreman 9.100 9.1508.800

14 Xtreme-LS * 108.525 27.300 25.725 27.375 28.125
710 17 16

497 Sophia Bell 9.275 8.600
499 Lolah Enna 9.025 8.550 9.375
500 Myelle Byram 9.000
495 Jozie Krevitz 8.575 9.3509.175
496 Isabelle Cipolla 9.100
498 Casey Meese 9.100
501 Hannah Keisker 9.400

15 Singularity * 108.475 26.650 25.975 27.575 28.275
319 16 14

468 Lauryn Stiff 9.100 8.625 9.500
467 Ireland Wilson 8.850 8.300 9.200
471 Lane Gott 8.700 9.425
470 Isabella Molea 9.050 9.3509.100
469 Taylor Mayo 9.275
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16 KCGym * 107.925 26.400 26.600 27.075 27.850
15T20 9T 18

352 Alexis Conley 9.100 8.750 9.4259.200
350 Hannah Roush 8.900 9.000 9.2508.800
351 Samantha Logerwell 8.400 8.850
353 Alyssa Espinosa 9.1759.075

17 Dave's * 107.850 25.975 26.675 27.675 27.525
1923 8 13

325 Jenna Stindt 8.750 8.625 9.275
324 Marissa Helms 8.725 8.975 9.1509.200
318 Annie McCord 8.500 9.075
323 Allison McCord 9.200
319 Lexie Adamcyzk 9.225
321 Abigail Castle 9.150

18 Northwest * 106.900 27.000 24.475 28.125 27.300
2314T 19 8

327 Arissa Jackson 9.150 8.400 8.3759.475
328 Abigail Adair 9.000 8.525 9.3259.125
329 Abby Ourth 8.850 7.550 9.6009.525

19 MEGA * 106.800 27.150 26.100 25.925 27.625
1713 14 23

345 Tiffany Graham 9.350 8.700 9.1758.750
343 Hayley Engelman 9.050 8.850 9.3258.500
344 Abbie Glenn 8.750 9.1258.675
346 McKenna Bowers 8.550

20 Heartland * 105.975 26.375 24.325 27.875 27.400
2221 21 9

460 Reese Steward 9.200 8.525 9.2759.375
459 Mara Golden 8.625 8.250 9.0009.350
461 Destiny Koerner 8.550 7.550 9.1259.150

21 Jeff City * 105.050 26.975 23.750 26.450 27.875
13T16 22 21

614 Rebecca Harper 9.225 8.000 9.3759.425
611 Catherine Blotevogel 9.000 7.350 9.2508.175
617 Sydney Kessel 8.750 8.400 9.2508.850
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22 Olympiad Mid Rivers * 104.625 26.800 23.500 26.875 27.450
2118 23 19T

337 Hanna Timme 9.350 8.850 9.2259.200
336 Katarina Clark 8.750 9.2008.700
335 Payton Matz 8.700 7.300 9.0258.975
333 Cheyenne Jones 7.350

23 G.T. * 104.350 26.275 24.350 26.250 27.475
2022 20 22

716 Courtney Arena 9.050 8.400 9.2509.100
717 Jenna Hoerchler 8.650 7.850 9.0759.100
715 Emily Norviel 8.575 8.100 9.1508.050

24 Liberty Gym - MO * 71.700 17.900 17.175 17.975 18.650
2424 24 24

145 Megan McManis 8.950 8.775 9.2509.250
146 Kiera Anders 8.950 8.400 9.4008.725

25 Ozark Mt. * 36.025 8.775 8.800 9.250 9.200
2525 25 25

273 Maggie Courtney 8.775 8.800 9.2009.250
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